LCW G6CP
1 Version 1.5 | 2019-10-17
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1
Applications
LCW G6CP
Advanced Power TOPLED®
Advanced Power TOPLED features a compact pack-

LCW G6CP
2 Version 1.5 | 2019-10-17
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Intensity 1) Ordering Code
I
F
 = 140 mA
I
v
LCW G6CP-DBFA-4U9X 2700 K 5.6 ... 14.0 cd Q65112A9758
LCW G6CP-EAFB-4R9T 3000 K 7.1 ... 18.0 cd Q65112A9762
LCW G6CP-EAFB-4O9Q 3500 K 7.1 ... 18.0 cd Q65112A9761
LCW G6CP-EAFB-4L8N 4000 K 7.1 ... 18.0 cd Q65112A9760
LCW G6CP-EAFB-4J8K 4500 K 7.1 ... 18.0 cd Q65112A9759
LCW G6CP
3 Version 1.5 | 2019-10-17
Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Values